Dealertrack DMS 些

TECHNOLOGY THAT DRIVES YOU.

Authorization for Dealertrack DMS Integration

Prior to Dealertrack DMS providing dealership data to any third-party, we require written authorization from the dealership. Your dealership is enrolled in a program with SiriusXM that requires access to dealership data; therefore, please indicate below that you authorize Dealertrack DMS to share your dealership's information with SiriusXM to implement this program. Check program(s) authorized below:

SiriusXM Pre-Owned Program (Used Inventory and used sales)

SiriusXM Service Lane Program (Service repair orders)

Dealership Information:

Dealership Name:		
Street Address:		
City:		
State:		
Zip:		
Phone:		
DealertrackID:		
Dealership Contact:		
Email Address:		

Authorizing Contact Name (Print):
Authorizing Contact Signature:
Title:
Date:

Please return completed form (Email: sxmdealerprograms@siriusxm.com or Fax: 855-282-3310)